ADDRESS CONTRACTOR
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
1201 CRIMSON DR
2605 LAND RUN
3405 HOGAN DR

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
912 N CADDO

1821 N LARK ST DAVID RALPH
1821 PAMELA LANE
2001 SABER LANE

JOSHUA FINCH

NEW COMMERCIAL:
NONE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
NONE

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
NONE

SIGNS:
NONE

DEMOLITION PERMITS
314 E RAINEY RAY BUCKLEY

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CITY OF WEATHERFORD

CAULKINS LAND DEVELOPMENT
BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION
JACOB ROBINSON HOMES

ARMANDO CHAVEZ

M&D ENTERPRISES

BUILDING PERMITS
AUGUST 2025

OWNER

CAULKINS LAND DEVELOPMENT
BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION
JACOB ROBINSON HOMES

ARMANDO CHAVEZ
DAVID RALPH
JAMES JOHNSTON
JOSHUA FINCH

HILDA XOCHIPA-AYALA

ESTIMATED COST

$375,000.00
$260,000.00
$500,000.00

$20,000.00
$3,400.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$1,167,400.00



