CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS AUGUST 2025

ADDRESS NEW RESIDENTIAL:	CONTRACTOR	<u>OWNER</u>	ESTIMATED COST
1201 CRIMSON DR 2605 LAND RUN	CAULKINS LAND DEVELOPMENT BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION	CAULKINS LAND DEVELOPMENT BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION	\$375,000.00 \$260,000.00
3405 HOGAN DR	JACOB ROBINSON HOMES	JACOB ROBINSON HOMES	\$500,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:			400.000.00
912 N CADDO 1821 N LARK ST	ARMANDO CHAVEZ DAVID RALPH	ARMANDO CHAVEZ DAVID RALPH	\$20,000.00 \$3,400.00
1821 PAMELA LANE	M&D ENTERPRISES	JAMES JOHNSTON	\$4,000.00
2001 SABER LANE	JOSHUA FINCH	JOSHUA FINCH	\$5,000.00
NEW COMMERCIAL: NONE			\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL: NONE			\$0.00
NEW PUBLIC: NONE			\$0.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL: NONE			\$0.00
SWIMMING POOLS: NONE			\$0.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS: NONE			\$0.00
SIGNS: NONE			\$0.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS			4
314 E RAINEY	RAY BUCKLEY	HILDA XOCHIPA-AYALA	\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS: NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$1,167,400.00